AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 2and more player Sames . . . . . . . . ... i i e e e e e e e e e e e e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 2 and more player games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

6_Tris.lha
amtank.lha
dst_zone.lha
gravity_f.lha
hex2.lha
LightCycles2.1lha
SuperDodge. lha
Warhost.lha

Ages 5 a
Wormsigns.lha

game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play
game/2play

game/2play

Size Age Description

186K
275K
130K

80K

71K
402K
109K
136K

643K

o W W Uy W

*ULTIMATEx multiplayer Tetris; 6 PLAYERS!
An excellent tanks clone.

A non-aga 2-player game.

It’s like Worms in Space....ADDICTIVE!

2 players board game with nice gfx & snd
Light Cycles with new features.

Fast simple addictive action line game.
V1.0 - Multiplayer tactical tank battle.

A cool game up to 12 players !




	AminetPart
	2 and more player games


