AminetPart

COLLABORATORS						
	<i>TITLE</i> : AminetPart					
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE			
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022				

REVISION HISTORY					
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME		

Contents

1 AminetPart 1 1.1 2 and more player games 1

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 2 and more player games

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	e Age Description
6_Tris.lha amtank.lha dst_zone.lha	game/2play game/2play game/2play	275K	
gravity_f.lha	game/2play	80K	5 It's like Worms in SpaceADDICTIVE!
hex2.lha	game/2play	71K	5 2 players board game with nice gfx & snd
LightCycles2.lha	game/2play	402K	3 Light Cycles with new features.
SuperDodge.lha	game/2play	109K	
Warhost.lha Ages 5 a	game/2play	136K	6 V1.0 - Multiplayer tactical tank battle. \leftrightarrow
Wormsigns.lha	game/2play	643K	3 A cool game up to 12 players !